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Prueba 79 Fem., 400m Libre 1ª DIVISION
22/12/2019 - 10:49 Resultados
RE 4:02.47 COSTA SCHMID MELANIE BARCELONA 28/07/2013
Puntos: FINA 2019

Clasificación AN Tiempo FINA

1. VILAS VIDAL Maria 96 C.N. Galaico 4:21.92 19,00 - 735
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:35.79 32.75 250m: 2:42.12 33.34 350m: 3:49.16 33.32

100m: 1:03.04 32.52 200m: 2:08.78 32.99 300m: 3:15.84 33.72 400m: 4:21.92 32.76

2. CLARO MARTINEZ Maria 02 C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 4:23.72 16,00 - 720
50m: 30.68 30.68 150m: 1:36.80 33.06 250m: 2:43.17 33.30 350m: 3:50.53 33.61

100m: 1:03.74 33.06 200m: 2:09.87 33.07 300m: 3:16.92 33.75 400m: 4:23.72 33.19

3. CASTRO ATALAYA Marina 99 C.N. Barcelona 4:24.71 14,00 - 712
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:37.71 33.53 250m: 2:44.49 33.72 350m: 3:51.85 33.52

100m: 1:04.18 32.78 200m: 2:10.77 33.06 300m: 3:18.33 33.84 400m: 4:24.71 32.86

4. SILVA FIDALGO Aroa 02 C.N. Santa Olaya 4:25.69 13,00 - 704
50m: 31.80 31.80 150m: 1:38.51 33.71 250m: 2:45.36 33.33 350m: 3:52.60 33.88

100m: 1:04.80 33.00 200m: 2:12.03 33.52 300m: 3:18.72 33.36 400m: 4:25.69 33.09

5. RUIZ BRAVO Paula 99 C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 4:27.42 12,00 - 691
50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:38.13 33.63 250m: 2:45.84 33.84 350m: 3:54.43 34.21

100m: 1:04.50 33.17 200m: 2:12.00 33.87 300m: 3:20.22 34.38 400m: 4:27.42 32.99

6. CHAPARRO CANELA Palmira 96 C.N. Granollers 4:27.55 11,00 - 690
50m: 31.62 31.62 150m: 1:38.01 33.16 250m: 2:45.47 33.48 350m: 3:54.12 34.23

100m: 1:04.85 33.23 200m: 2:11.99 33.98 300m: 3:19.89 34.42 400m: 4:27.55 33.43

7. ROBLA ALVAREZ Helena 03 C.N. Santa Olaya 4:28.47 10,00 - 683
50m: 31.66 31.66 150m: 1:39.15 34.45 250m: 2:48.15 34.44 350m: 3:56.25 33.52

100m: 1:04.70 33.04 200m: 2:13.71 34.56 300m: 3:22.73 34.58 400m: 4:28.47 32.22

8. RODRIGUEZ SANTAULARIA Laura 02 C.N. Barcelona 4:29.52 9,00 - 675
50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:40.28 34.34 250m: 2:48.36 33.89 350m: 3:56.16 33.72

100m: 1:05.94 33.97 200m: 2:14.47 34.19 300m: 3:22.44 34.08 400m: 4:29.52 33.36

9. BOUZAS PEDREIRA Alicia 05 C.N. Galaico 4:34.66 8,00 - 638
50m: 32.15 32.15 150m: 1:40.65 34.38 250m: 2:50.30 34.98 350m: 4:00.16 35.01

100m: 1:06.27 34.12 200m: 2:15.32 34.67 300m: 3:25.15 34.85 400m: 4:34.66 34.50

10. NUÑEZ LLADO Claudia 05 C.N. Palma De Mallorca 4:38.46 7,00 - 612
50m: 31.67 31.67 150m: 1:42.22 35.70 250m: 2:53.98 36.10 350m: 4:05.26 35.42

100m: 1:06.52 34.85 200m: 2:17.88 35.66 300m: 3:29.84 35.86 400m: 4:38.46 33.20

11. BONET SOTO Ariadna 99 C.N. Granollers 4:39.03 6,00 - 608
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:44.05 35.55 250m: 2:54.85 35.19 350m: 4:04.88 34.70

100m: 1:08.50 35.36 200m: 2:19.66 35.61 300m: 3:30.18 35.33 400m: 4:39.03 34.15

12. RIQUELME SÁEZ Carmen 96 C.N. Delfin 4:39.62 5,00 - 604
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:40.86 34.30 250m: 2:51.77 35.68 350m: 4:04.27 36.11

100m: 1:06.56 34.29 200m: 2:16.09 35.23 300m: 3:28.16 36.39 400m: 4:39.62 35.35

13. SAEZ GONZALEZ Lourdes 96 C.N. Madrid Moscardo 4:44.18 4,00 - 576
50m: 32.90 32.90 150m: 1:44.97 36.39 250m: 2:58.39 36.73 350m: 4:11.35 35.81

100m: 1:08.58 35.68 200m: 2:21.66 36.69 300m: 3:35.54 37.15 400m: 4:44.18 32.83

14. PERELLO FERRER Mª Del Pilar 00 C.N. Palma De Mallorca 4:46.86 3,00 - 560
50m: 32.89 32.89 150m: 1:44.69 36.01 250m: 2:58.02 36.89 350m: 4:11.33 36.55

100m: 1:08.68 35.79 200m: 2:21.13 36.44 300m: 3:34.78 36.76 400m: 4:46.86 35.53

15. GONZALEZ MASA Marina 00 C.N. Madrid Moscardo 4:48.02 2,00 - 553
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:44.42 36.27 250m: 2:57.95 36.54 350m: 4:11.83 36.81

100m: 1:08.15 35.66 200m: 2:21.41 36.99 300m: 3:35.02 37.07 400m: 4:48.02 36.19
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Clasificación AN Tiempo FINA

16. LLOPIS LOPEZ Candela 04 C.N. Delfin 4:48.12 1,00 - 552
50m: 32.73 32.73 150m: 1:44.30 36.34 250m: 2:58.77 37.51 350m: 4:12.44 36.45

100m: 1:07.96 35.23 200m: 2:21.26 36.96 300m: 3:35.99 37.22 400m: 4:48.12 35.68


